


NIPA THAI COCKTAILS
DOK LYCHEE MARTINI  |  18

Grey Goose vodka, homemade lychee purée, gomme syrup, lemon Juice

SAMOON PRAI THAI  |  18

Bacardi Rum, chili, basil, lemon Juice, Gomme syrup, Fever Tree Tonic Water

BANGKOK BLEND  |  18

Chivas 12 years old, Singha beer, honey

NIPA THAI MOCKTAILS
SAAI ROONG  |  12

Homemade butterfly pea tea, honey and lime juice

PHUKET COLADA   |  12

Apple juice, coconut cream, gomme syrup and lime juice

CHA TRA MUE   | 8

A traditional Thai milky ice tea

All wines by the glass are available in 125ml & spirits & liquors are available in 25ml. All prices are inclusive of  

VAT at the prevailing rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.



All wines by the glass are available in 125ml & spirits & liquors are available in 25ml. All prices are inclusive of  

VAT at the prevailing rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

HUNDRED HILLS PREAMBLE 2, ENGLAND 2021

An expressive English sparkling, vibrant with citrus, orchard fruit and a refined finish.

PROSECCO SPUMANTE EXTRA, ITALY

Fresh and lively with crisp apple, pear and a delicate mousse.

NYETIMBER CLASSIC CUVEE, ENGLAND

Elegant English fizz with fine bubbles, orchard fruit and subtle brioche complexity.

TAIITINGER NV BRUT ROSE, FRANCE

Delicate Champagne rosé, balancing red berries with finesse and freshness.

TAITTINGER NV BRUT, FRANCE

A Champagne of elegance and balance, citrus and apple layered with gentle toast.

BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVEE NV, FRANCE

Rich and powerful, with notes of baked apple, brioche and spice.

DOM PERIGNON 2013, FRANCE

A legendary vintage Champagne, harmoniously powerful, precise and creamy.

TAITTINGER COMTES DE CHAMPAGNE 2011, FRANCE

Prestige cuvée offering floral delicacy, mineral drive and great length.

KRUG GRANDE CUVEE BRUT NV, FRANCE

Iconic multi-vintage blend with layers of nut, spice and extraordinary persistence.

A TASTE OF CELEBRATORY BUBBLES
125ML BOTTLE

12

20

17

85

55

82

110

92

135

400

450

475



All wines by the glass are available in 125ml & spirits & liquors are available in 25ml. All prices are inclusive of  

VAT at the prevailing rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

PINOT GRIGIO IL CASONE, ITALY, 2024

Zesty and refreshing, with pear, citrus and a clean mineral edge.

PICPOUL DE PINET TOURNÉE DE SUD, FRANCE, 2024

Bright and saline, offering lemon zest, green apple and sea-breeze freshness.

CHARDONNAY 16 STOPS, AUSTRALIA, 2023

Stone fruit richness balanced by gentle oak and smooth texture.

CHABLIS DOMAINE DES AGNES, FRANCE, 2022

Classic Chablis: steely, flinty and elegantly mineral.

GAVI DI GAVI TERRE ANTICHE, ITALY, 2024 

Fresh and floral with citrus zest and a lively finish.

SANCERRE DOMAINE SAUTEREAU, FRANCE, 2023

Vibrant Loire Sauvignon with lime, gooseberry and crisp minerality.

SAUVIGNON BLANC, BISHOPS LEAP, NEW ZEALAND, 2023

Tropical and aromatic, bursting with passionfruit, gooseberry and zest.

WHITE WINE

175ML BOTTLE

11

12

13

44

45

49

68

58

65

52

CRISP AND LIGHT-BODIED 



All wines by the glass are available in 125ml & spirits & liquors are available in 25ml. All prices are inclusive of  

VAT at the prevailing rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

BEAUJOLAIS BLANC, JEAN BURGAUD, FRANCE 2023

Rare and refined white Beaujolais, showing crisp pear and white-peach fruit,  
delicate citrus blossom and a chalky, mineral-driven finish

RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY CHARDONNAY, DE LOACH, U.S.A., 2022

Rounded and expressive, with ripe stone fruit, citrus and a creamy finish.

SAUVIGNON BLANC ART SERIES LEEUWIN ESTATE, AUSTRALIA, 2023

Textured and refined, combining tropical fruit purity with subtle oak.

MEURSAULT LES GRANDS CHARRON, PHILLIPE BOUZEREAU, FRANCE, 2023

Rich and layered white Burgundy with peach, hazelnut and chalky minerality.

VIOGNIER, TOURNÉE DU SUD, FRANCE, 2023

Aromatic and floral, with ripe apricot and a soft, rounded palate.

175ML BOTTLE

25

72

100

88

120

54

ELEGANT, VIBRANT, MEDIUM-BODIED

RIESLING “KAITON” KUEN HOF, FRANCE, 2023

Elegant Alsace Riesling with floral exotic fruit notes, and strong minerality.

PULIGNY-MONTRACHET DOMAINE BORGEOT, FRANCE, 2022

Refined white Burgundy, citrus-driven with finesse and a stony finish.

GEWURZTRAMINER EMILE BEYER, FRANCE, 2023

Exotic and aromatic, brimming with lychee, rose and gentle spice.

15 66

200

58

FLORAL AND FULL BODIED



All wines by the glass are available in 125ml & spirits & liquors are available in 25ml. All prices are inclusive of  

VAT at the prevailing rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

RED WINE

BEAUJOLAIS VILLAGE DOMAINE DE COLONAT, FRANCE, 2023

Bright and juicy, with red cherry, floral lift and silky tannins.

VELOUR PINOT NOIR COLLECTIBLE, LEEUWIN ESTATE, AUSTRALIA, 2023

Elegant and expressive, showing red berries, spice and a smooth finish.

TRINITY HILLS PINOT NOIR, HAWKES BAY, NEW ZEALAND, 2023

Supple and fragrant, with red cherry, savoury spice and soft tannins.

175ML BOTTLE

15 65

99

62

VIBRANT AND LIGHT-BODIED

ORGANIC MONASTRELL, FAMILIA CASTAÑO, SPAIN, 2024 

Plush and earthy with blackberry fruit, spice and rustic charm.

MERLOT ORIGIN, SAINT CLAIR HAWKES BAY, NEW ZEALAND, 2022

Generous and velvety, full of ripe plum and supple tannins.

RIOJA PRIMEUR, BODEGAS ONDARRE, SPAIN, 2023

Fresh and youthful with juicy red fruit and gentle oak.

VALPOLLICELLA RIPASSO CANTINA VALPANTENA, ITALY, 2021

Rich and layered with dark cherry, spice and smooth structure.

CHATEAU LE FREYCHE, SAINT-EMILION, FRANCE, 2021

Classic Saint-Émilion, combining ripe plum with soft tannins and elegance.

MARGARET RIVER CABERNET SAUVIGNON LEEUWIN ESTATE, AUSTRALIA, 2017

Structured and refined with cassis, graphite and fine tannins.

CHATEAU MOULIN RICHE, SAINT-JULIEN, FRANCE, 2017

Elegant Médoc, offering blackcurrant, cedar and poised tannins.

12

15

14

45

54

52

58

85

90

99

EARTHY MEDIUM-BODIED



All wines by the glass are available in 125ml & spirits & liquors are available in 25ml. All prices are inclusive of  

VAT at the prevailing rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

MALBEC, RAICES, ANDELUNA, ARGENTINA, 2024

Full-bodied yet silky, bursting with dark fruit, violet and spice.

CHEATEAU DE VALOIS,POMEROL, FRANCE, 2019

Opulent and plush, with ripe black fruit and velvety tannins.

NUIT-SAINT-GEORGE, DAVID DUBAND, FRANCE, 2017

Earthy and complex Pinot Noir with dark cherry and savoury spice.

BAROLO CLASSICO, BREZZA, ITALY, 2020

Powerful and ageworthy, with rose petal, tar and firm tannins.

175ML BOTTLE

13

35

49

120

160

115

ROBUST, BUT SILKY

PINOT GRIGIO ROSE PONTE PIETRA, ITALY, 2024

Delicate and refreshing with red berry fruit and a crisp finish.

COTES DE PROVENCE ROSE VILLA ESTRELLE, FRANCE, 2024

Pale Provençal rosé with strawberry, citrus zest and elegant minerality.

13 45

57

ROSE WINÉ 175ML BOTTLE

NON-ALCOHOLIC WINES

NOUGHTY ORGANIC SPARKLING CHARDONNAY NV, GERMANY

Crisp and elegant alcohol-free sparkling with green apple and citrus lift.

TORRES MUSCAT, SPAIN, 2023

Floral and gently sweet, with notes of grape and orange blossom.

TORRES GARNACHA-SYRAH, SPAIN, 2023

Vibrant non-alcoholic red with ripe berry fruit and soft tannins.

175ML BOTTLE

9.5

9.5

9.5

39

39

39



All wines by the glass are available in 125ml & spirits & liquors are available in 25ml. All prices are inclusive of  

VAT at the prevailing rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

GIN

Hendrick’s 

Tanqueray 10

Cotswold

Monkey 47 

VODKA

Ketel One

Belvedere

Grey Goose

Sash & Fritz

WHISKEY

Glenfiddich 12y
Johnnie Walker Black 

Red Breast 12y

Laphroaigh 10y

Woodford Reserve 

Lagavulin 16y

Oban 14y

Chivas Regal 18y

HIbiki Harmony

RUM

Mekhong, Thailand

Havana 3y

Sang Som, Thailand

Diplomatico Reserva
Ron Zacapa 23

SPIRITS
50ML*

14

15

15

16

13

13

14

16

12

15

15

15

15

18

22

22

22

12

13

14

15

18

COGNAC

Remy Martin VSOP
Courvisier VSOP

Hennessy XO

TEQUILA

Patron Silver 

Tromba Tequila Reposado

50ML*

13

18

45

15

16

Chang

Singha

Noam Lager

BEERS
6

7

10

300ML



All wines by the glass are available in 125ml & spirits & liquors are available in 25ml. All prices are inclusive of  

VAT at the prevailing rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.
All wines by the glass are available in 125ml & spirits & liquors are available in 25ml. All prices are inclusive of  

VAT at the prevailing rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

JUICES

Coca Cola | Coca Cola Diet

Tonic | Slim Line Tonic Water

Lemonade

Bitter Lemon
Soda Water

Ginger Ale

Ginger Beer

MINERALS

5

5

Orange

Apple

Pineapple

Tomato

Cranberry

5

5

5

5

5

WATER

200ML

200ML

330 | 750ML

Still | Sparkling 4 | 7

HOT DRINKS
SELECTION OF COFFEE 7

MUNGKORNBIN THAI ICED COFFEE 8

Hale’s Sala Soda

Hale’s Cream Soda

8.5

8.5

SELECTION OF TEAS 7

Wild Jungle Assamica Black

Made from wild growing plants in the forests of 

northern Thailand. Complex flavors with a hint of 
fruitiness.

Khao Hom Fragrant Rice Oolong

From the Doi Mae Salong high altitude organic 
plantation. It has a very aromatic, slightly sweet 
flavour.

Ankhang Royal Project Green
Royal Project Foundation Plantation at Doi Ang-

khang. Made from the Taiwanese Jin Xuan cultivar 
but processed as a green tea.

5

5

5

5

5



Network

RL-GUEST

Password

wealwayscare

GUEST WIFI
Please scan the QR 

code to connect to our 

complimentary WiFi


