

NIPA THAI COCKTAILS

DOK LYCHEE MARTINI | 18

Grey Goose vodka, homemade lychee purée, gomme syrup, lemon Juice

SAMOON PRAITHAI | 18

Bacardi Rum, chili, basil, lemon Juice, Gomme syrup, Fever Tree Tonic Water

BANGKOK BLEND | 18

Chivas 12 years old, Singha beer, honey

NIPA THAI MOCKTAILS

SAAI ROONG | 12

Homemade butterfly pea tea, honey and lime juice

PHUKET COLADA | 12

Apple juice, coconut cream, gomme syrup and lime juice

CHA TRA MUE | 8

A traditional Thai milky ice tea

A TASTE OF CELEBRATORY BUBBLES

	125ML	BOTTLE
HUNDRED HILLS PREAMBLE 2, ENGLAND 2021 An expressive English sparkling, vibrant with citrus, orchard fruit and a refined finish.		85
PROSECCO SPUMANTE EXTRA, ITALY Fresh and lively with crisp apple, pear and a delicate mousse.	12	55
NYETIMBER CLASSIC CUVEE, ENGLAND Elegant English fizz with fine bubbles, orchard fruit and subtle brioche complexity.		82
TAIITINGER NV BRUT ROSE, FRANCE Delicate Champagne rosé, balancing red berries with finesse and freshness.	20	110
TAITTINGER NV BRUT, FRANCE A Champagne of elegance and balance, citrus and apple layered with gentle toast.	17	92
BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVEE NV, FRANCE Rich and powerful, with notes of baked apple, brioche and spice.		135
DOM PERIGNON 2013, FRANCE A legendary vintage Champagne, harmoniously powerful, precise and creamy.		400
TAITTINGER COMTES DE CHAMPAGNE 2011, FRANCE Prestige cuvée offering floral delicacy, mineral drive and great length.		450
KRUG GRANDE CUVEE BRUT NV, FRANCE Iconic multi-vintage blend with layers of nut, spice and extraordinary persistence.		475

WHITE WINE

CRISP AND LIGHT-BODIED	175ML	BOTTLE
PINOT GRIGIO IL CASONE, ITALY, 2024	11	44
Zesty and refreshing, with pear, citrus and a clean mineral edge.		
PICPOUL DE PINET TOURNÉE DE SUD, FRANCE, 2024	12	45
Bright and saline, offering lemon zest, green apple and sea-breeze freshness.		
CHARDONNAY 16 STOPS, AUSTRALIA, 2023	13	49
Stone fruit richness balanced by gentle oak and smooth texture.		
CHABLIS DOMAINE DES AGNES, FRANCE, 2022		68
Classic Chablis: steely, flinty and elegantly mineral.		
GAVI DI GAVI TERRE ANTICHE, ITALY, 2024		58
Fresh and floral with citrus zest and a lively finish.		
SANCERRE DOMAINE SAUTEREAU, FRANCE, 2023		65
Vibrant Loire Sauvignon with lime, gooseberry and crisp minerality.		
SAUVIGNON BLANC, BISHOPS LEAP, NEW ZEALAND, 2023		52
Tropical and aromatic, bursting with passionfruit, gooseberry and zest.		

ELEGANT, VIBRANT, MEDIUM-BODIED

	175ML	BOTTLE
BEAUJOLAIS BLANC, JEAN BURGAUD, FRANCE 2023 Rare and refined white Beaujolais, showing crisp pear and white-peach fruit, delicate citrus blossom and a chalky, mineral-driven finish		72
RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY CHARDONNAY, DE LOACH, U.S.A., 2022 Rounded and expressive, with ripe stone fruit, citrus and a creamy finish.		100
SAUVIGNON BLANC ART SERIES LEEUWIN ESTATE, AUSTRALIA, 2023 Textured and refined, combining tropical fruit purity with subtle oak.		88
MEURSAULT LES GRANDS CHARRON, PHILLIPE BOUZEREAU, FRANCE, 2023 Rich and layered white Burgundy with peach, hazelnut and chalky minerality.	25	120
VIOGNIER, TOURNÉE DU SUD, FRANCE, 2023 Aromatic and floral, with ripe apricot and a soft, rounded palate.		54
FLORAL AND FULL BODIED		
RIESLING "KAITON" KUEN HOF, FRANCE, 2023 Elegant Alsace Riesling with floral exotic fruit notes, and strong minerality.	15	66
PULIGNY-MONTRACHET DOMAINE BORGEOT, FRANCE, 2022 Refined white Burgundy, citrus-driven with finesse and a stony finish.		200
GEWURZTRAMINER EMILE BEYER, FRANCE, 2023 Exotic and aromatic, brimming with lychee, rose and gentle spice.		58

RED WINE

VIBRANT AND LIGHT-BODIED	175ML	BOTTLE
BEAUJOLAIS VILLAGE DOMAINE DE COLONAT, FRANCE, 2023 Bright and juicy, with red cherry, floral lift and silky tannins.	15	65
VELOUR PINOT NOIR COLLECTIBLE, LEEUWIN ESTATE, AUSTRALIA, 2023 Elegant and expressive, showing red berries, spice and a smooth finish.		99
TRINITY HILLS PINOT NOIR, HAWKES BAY, NEW ZEALAND, 2023 Supple and fragrant, with red cherry, savoury spice and soft tannins.		62
EARTHY MEDIUM-BODIED		
ORGANIC MONASTRELL, FAMILIA CASTAÑO, SPAIN, 2024 Plush and earthy with blackberry fruit, spice and rustic charm.	12	45
MERLOT ORIGIN, SAINT CLAIR HAWKES BAY, NEW ZEALAND, 2022 Generous and velvety, full of ripe plum and supple tannins.	15	54
RIOJA PRIMEUR, BODEGAS ONDARRE, SPAIN, 2023 Fresh and youthful with juicy red fruit and gentle oak.	14	52
VALPOLLICELLA RIPASSO CANTINA VALPANTENA, ITALY, 2021 Rich and layered with dark cherry, spice and smooth structure.		58
CHATEAU LE FREYCHE, SAINT-EMILION, FRANCE, 2021 Classic Saint-Émilion, combining ripe plum with soft tannins and elegance.		85
MARGARET RIVER CABERNET SAUVIGNON LEEUWIN ESTATE, AUSTRALIA, 2017 Structured and refined with cassis, graphite and fine tannins.		90
CHATEAU MOULIN RICHE, SAINT-JULIEN, FRANCE, 2017 Elegant Médoc, offering blackcurrant, cedar and poised tannins.		99

All wines by the glass are available in 125ml & spirits & liquors are available in 25ml. All prices are inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

ROBUST, BUT SILKY	175ML	BOTTLE
MALBEC, RAICES, ANDELUNA, ARGENTINA, 2024 Full-bodied yet silky, bursting with dark fruit, violet and spice.	13	49
CHEATEAU DE VALOIS, POMEROL, FRANCE, 2019 Opulent and plush, with ripe black fruit and velvety tannins.		120
NUIT-SAINT-GEORGE, DAVID DUBAND, FRANCE, 2017 Earthy and complex Pinot Noir with dark cherry and savoury spice.	35	160
BAROLO CLASSICO, BREZZA, ITALY, 2020 Powerful and ageworthy, with rose petal, tar and firm tannins.		115
DOCE MINIÉ		
ROSE WINÉ	175ML	BOTTLE
PINOT GRIGIO ROSE PONTE PIETRA, ITALY, 2024 Delicate and refreshing with red berry fruit and a crisp finish.	13	45
COTES DE PROVENCE ROSE VILLA ESTRELLE, FRANCE, 2024 Pale Provençal rosé with strawberry, citrus zest and elegant minerality.		57
NON-ALCOHOLIC WINES		
	175ML	BOTTLE
NOUGHTY ORGANIC SPARKLING CHARDONNAY NV, GERMANY Crisp and elegant alcohol-free sparkling with green apple and citrus lift.	9.5	39
TORRES MUSCAT, SPAIN, 2023 Floral and gently sweet, with notes of grape and orange blossom.	9.5	39
TORRES GARNACHA-SYRAH, SPAIN, 2023 Vibrant non-alcoholic red with ripe berry fruit and soft tannins.	9.5	39

All wines by the glass are available in 125ml & spirits & liquors are available in 25ml. All prices are inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

SPIRITS

SOML* SOML* SOML* SOML*	0111(110			
Hendrick's 14 Remy Martin VSOP 13 Tanqueray 10 15 Courvisier VSOP 18 Cotswold 15 Hennessy XO 45 Monkey 47 16 VODKA TEQUILA Ketel One 13 Patron Silver 15 Belvedere 13 Tromba Tequila Reposado 16 Grey Goose 14 Sash & Fritz 16 WHISKEY Glenfiddich 12y 12 Chang 6 Johnnie Walker Black 15 Singha 7 Red Breast 12y 15 Noam Lager 10 Laphroaigh 10y 15 Woodford Reserve 15 Lagavulin 16y 18 Oban 14y 22 Chivas Regal 18y 22 Hlbiki Harmony 22 RUM Mekhong, Thailand 12 Havana 3y 13 Sang Som, Thailand 14 Diplomatico Reserva 15 Isamura Remy Martin VSOP 18 Courvisier VSOP 15 Lagavalin 16y 18 Cohan Lager 10 Lagavalin 16y 18 Courvisier VSOP 18 Courvisier VSOP 18 Courvisier VSOP 15 Courvisier VSOP 15 Courvisier VSOP 15 Courvisier VSOP 18 Courvisier VSOP 15 Courvisier VSOP 18 Courvisier VSOP 15 Courvisier VSOP 18 Courvisier VSOP 15 Courvier 15 Courvi		50ML*		50ML*
Tanqueray 10 Cotswold 15 Monkey 47 16 VODKA Ketel One 13 Belvedere 13 Grey Goose 14 Sash & Fritz Glenfiddich 12y Johnnie Walker Black Johnnie Walker Black Breast 12y Laphroaigh 10y Woodford Reserve Lagavulin 16y Coban 14 Coban 15 Covariate VSOP Tequita Tequit				
Cotswold 15 Hennessy XO 45 Monkey 47 16 VODKA TEQUILA Ketel One 13 Patron Silver 15 Belvedere 13 Tromba Tequila Reposado 16 Grey Goose 14 Sash & Fritz 16 WHISKEY Glenfiddich 12y 12 Chang 6 Johnnie Walker Black 15 Singha 7 Red Breast 12y 15 Noam Lager 10 Laphroaigh 10y 15 Woodford Reserve 15 Lagavulin 16y 18 Oban 14y 22 Chivas Regal 18y 22 Hlbiki Harmony 22 RUM Mekhong, Thailand 12 Havana 3y 13 Sang Som, Thailand 14 Diplomatico Reserva 15			•	
Wonkey 4716VODKATEQUILAKetel One13Patron Silver15Belvedere13Tromba Tequila Reposado16Grey Goose1416Sash & Fritz16300MLWHISKEYGlenfiddich 12y12Chang6Johnnie Walker Black15Singha7Red Breast 12y15Noam Lager10Laphroaigh 10y15Woodford Reserve15Noam Lager10Lagavulin 16y1818Oban 14y2215Chivas Regal 18y2215Hlbiki Harmony22RUMMekhong, Thailand12Havana 3y13Sang Som, Thailand14Diplomatico Reserva15				
VODKA Ketel One 13 Patron Silver 15 Belvedere 13 Tromba Tequila Reposado 16 Grey Goose 14 Sash & Fritz 16 BEERS 300ML WHISKEY Glenfiddich 12y 12 Chang 6 Johnnie Walker Black 15 Singha 7 Red Breast 12y 15 Noam Lager 10 Laphroaigh 10y 15 Woodford Reserve 15 Lagavulin 16y 0ban 14y 22 Chivas Regal 18y 122 Hlbiki Harmony 22 RUM Mekhong, Thailand 14 Diplomatico Reserva 15 Sang Som, Thailand 14 Diplomatico Reserva			Hennessy XO	45
Ketel One 13 Patron Silver 15 Belvedere 13 Tromba Tequila Reposado 16 Grey Goose 14 Sash & Fritz 16 WHISKEY Glenfiddich 12y 12 Chang 6 Johnnie Walker Black 15 Singha 7 Red Breast 12y 15 Noam Lager 10 Laphroaigh 10y 15 Woodford Reserve 15 Lagavulin 16y 18 Oban 14y 22 Chivas Regal 18y 22 Hlbiki Harmony 22 RUM Mekhong, Thailand 12 Havana 3y 13 Sang Som, Thailand 14 Diplomatico Reserva 15 BEERS 3000ML Noam Lager 4 Tromba Tequila Reposado 16 A Patron Silver 15 Noam Lager 4 Noam Lager 10 Laphroaigh 10y 15 Noam Lager 10 Lagavulin 16y 18 Noam Lager 10 Lagavulin 16y 10 Lagavulin 16y 10 Lagavulin 16y 18 Noam Lager 10 Lagavulin 16y 10 Lagavulin 16	Monkey 47	16		
Belvedere 13 Tromba Tequila Reposado 16 Grey Goose 14 Sash & Fritz 16 BEERS 300ML WHISKEY Glenfiddich 12y 12 Chang 6 Johnnie Walker Black 15 Singha 7 Red Breast 12y 15 Noam Lager 10 Laphroaigh 10y 15 Woodford Reserve 15 Lagavulin 16y 18 Oban 14y 22 Chivas Regal 18y 22 Hlbiki Harmony 22 RUM Mekhong, Thailand 12 Havana 3y 13 Sang Som, Thailand 14 Diplomatico Reserva	VODKA		TEQUILA	
Grey Goose Sash & Fritz 16 BEERS 300ML WHISKEY Glenfiddich 12y 12 Chang Singha 7 Red Breast 12y 15 Noam Lager 10 Laphroaigh 10y 15 Woodford Reserve 15 Lagavulin 16y 18 Oban 14y 22 Chivas Regal 18y 22 Hlbiki Harmony 22 RUM Mekhong, Thailand 12 Havana 3y Sang Som, Thailand Diplomatico Reserva	Ketel One	13	Patron Silver	15
BEERS WHISKEY Glenfiddich 12y 12 Chang 6 Johnnie Walker Black 15 Singha 7 Red Breast 12y 15 Noam Lager 10 Laphroaigh 10y 15 Woodford Reserve 15 Lagavulin 16y 0ban 14y 22 Chivas Regal 18y 22 Chivas Regal 18y 42 Hlbiki Harmony 22 RUM Mekhong, Thailand 12 Havana 3y 13 Sang Som, Thailand 14 Diplomatico Reserva	Belvedere	13	Tromba Tequila Reposado	16
WHISKEY Glenfiddich 12y Johnnie Walker Black Johnnie Walker Black Red Breast 12y Laphroaigh 10y Woodford Reserve Lagavulin 16y Oban 14y Chivas Regal 18y Hlbiki Harmony RUM Mekhong, Thailand Havana 3y Sang Som, Thailand Diplomatico Reserva 12 Chang Chang Singha 7 Noam Lager Noam Lager 10 Lager 11 Noam Lager 12 Lagavulin 16y 18 Voam Lager 10 Noam Lager 10 Noam Lager 10 Noam Lager 11 Noam Lag	Grey Goose	14		
WHISKEY Glenfiddich 12y Johnnie Walker Black Johnnie Walker Black Red Breast 12y Laphroaigh 10y Laphroaigh 10y Woodford Reserve Lagavulin 16y Oban 14y Chivas Regal 18y Hlbiki Harmony RUM Mekhong, Thailand Havana 3y Sang Som, Thailand Diplomatico Reserva 12 Chang Noam Lager Noam Lager 10 Noam Lager 110 RUM Nekhong, Thailand 12 Havana 3y 13 Sang Som, Thailand 14 Diplomatico Reserva	Sash & Fritz	16		
Glenfiddich 12y 12 Chang 6 Johnnie Walker Black 15 Singha 7 Red Breast 12y 15 Noam Lager 10 Laphroaigh 10y 15 Woodford Reserve 15 Lagavulin 16y 18 Oban 14y 22 Chivas Regal 18y 22 HIbiki Harmony 22 RUM Mekhong, Thailand 12 Havana 3y 13 Sang Som, Thailand 14 Diplomatico Reserva 15			BEERS	300ML
Johnnie Walker Black Red Breast 12y Laphroaigh 10y Laphroaigh 10y Woodford Reserve Lagavulin 16y Oban 14y Chivas Regal 18y Hlbiki Harmony RUM Mekhong, Thailand Havana 3y Sang Som, Thailand Diplomatico Reserva 15 Singha 7 Noam Lager 10 Lager 10 Lager 10 Lager 110 Lager 12 Lager 15 Lagavulin 16y Lager 15 Lagavulin 16y Laga	WHISKEY		BEERG	
Red Breast 12y 15 Noam Lager 10 Laphroaigh 10y 15 Woodford Reserve 15 Lagavulin 16y 18 Oban 14y 22 Chivas Regal 18y 22 HIbiki Harmony 22 RUM Mekhong, Thailand 12 Havana 3y 13 Sang Som, Thailand 14 Diplomatico Reserva 15 Noam Lager 10 12 Noam Lager 10 14 15 Noam Lager 10 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 18 19 10 10 11 11 11 11 11 11 11	Glenfiddich 12y	12	Chang	6
Laphroaigh 10y Woodford Reserve Lagavulin 16y 18 Oban 14y Chivas Regal 18y Hlbiki Harmony 22 RUM Mekhong, Thailand Havana 3y Sang Som, Thailand Diplomatico Reserva 15 Lagavulin 16y 18 22 Lagavulin 16y 18 Lagavulin 16y Lagavul	Johnnie Walker Black	15	Singha	7
Laphroaigh 10y 15 Woodford Reserve 15 Lagavulin 16y 18 Oban 14y 22 Chivas Regal 18y 22 Hlbiki Harmony 22 RUM Mekhong, Thailand 12 Havana 3y 13 Sang Som, Thailand 14 Diplomatico Reserva 15	Red Breast 12y	15	Noam Lager	10
Lagavulin 16y 18 Oban 14y 22 Chivas Regal 18y 22 HIbiki Harmony 22 RUM Mekhong, Thailand 12 Havana 3y 13 Sang Som, Thailand 14 Diplomatico Reserva 15	Laphroaigh 10y	15		
Oban 14y 22 Chivas Regal 18y 22 HIbiki Harmony 22 RUM Mekhong, Thailand 12 Havana 3y 13 Sang Som, Thailand 14 Diplomatico Reserva 15	Woodford Reserve	15		
Chivas Regal 18y Hlbiki Harmony 22 RUM Mekhong, Thailand Havana 3y Sang Som, Thailand Diplomatico Reserva 22 12 14 15	Lagavulin 16y	18		
RUM Mekhong, Thailand Havana 3y Sang Som, Thailand Diplomatico Reserva 22 13	Oban 14y	22		
RUM Mekhong, Thailand 12 Havana 3y 13 Sang Som, Thailand 14 Diplomatico Reserva 15	Chivas Regal 18y	22		
Mekhong, Thailand12Havana 3y13Sang Som, Thailand14Diplomatico Reserva15	Hlbiki Harmony	22		
Havana 3y 13 Sang Som, Thailand 14 Diplomatico Reserva 15	RUM			
Havana 3y 13 Sang Som, Thailand 14 Diplomatico Reserva 15	Mekhong, Thailand	12		
Sang Som, Thailand 14 Diplomatico Reserva 15	= '	13		
Diplomatico Reserva 15	·	14		
		15		

All wines by the glass are available in 125ml & spirits & liquors are available in 25ml. All prices are inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

MINERALS	200ML	HOT DRINKS
Hale's Sala Soda Hale's Cream Soda	8.5 8.5	SELECTION OF COFFEE 7 MUNGKORNBIN THAI ICED COFFEE 8
Coca Cola Coca Cola Diet Tonic Slim Line Tonic Water Lemonade Bitter Lemon Soda Water Ginger Ale Ginger Beer	5 5 5 5 5 5	SELECTION OF TEAS 7 Wild Jungle Assamica Black Made from wild growing plants in the forests of northern Thailand. Complex flavors with a hint of fruitiness.
JUICES	200ML	Khao Hom Fragrant Rice Oolong From the Doi Mae Salong high altitude organic
Orange	5	plantation. It has a very aromatic, slightly sweet
Apple	5	flavour.
Pineapple	5	
Tomato	5	Ankhang Royal Project Green
Cranberry WATER	5 330 750ML	Royal Project Foundation Plantation at Doi Ang-khang. Made from the Taiwanese Jin Xuan cultivar but processed as a green tea.
Still Sparkling	4 7	

GUEST WIFI

Please scan the QR code to connect to our complimentary WiFi

Network RL-GUEST

Password wealwayscare

